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2011 Late Spring Angel Training Schedule 

MCC Hosted Workshops 1-5 
For more information and to register for these workshops,  

please contact Ann Gilbert at: agilbert@monroecc.edu 
 
 

        Workshop                   Date                           Time                Room 

    

SLN Angel Workshop #1 Wednesday, April 6 6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop #2 Wednesday, April 13 6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201  

SLN Angel Workshop #3 Wednesday, April 27 6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201  

SLN Angel Workshop #4 Wednesday, May 4  6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201  

SLN Angel Workshop #5  Wednesday, May 11 6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201  

    

SLN Angel Workshop #1 Wednesday, May 4 6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop #2 Wednesday, May 11 6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop #3 Wednesday, May 18  6:00PM-9:00PM 12-201 

    

SLN Angel Workshop 1A Tuesday, April 26 3:15PM-4:45PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop 1B Thursday, April 28 3:15PM-4:45PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop 2A Tuesday, May 3 3:15PM-4:45PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop 2B Thursday, May 5  3:15PM-4:45PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop 3A Tuesday, May 10 3:15PM-4:45PM 12-201 

SLN Angel Workshop 3B Thursday, May 12  3:15PM-4:45PM 12-201 
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